APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT (702 PAGE ONE OF WO PAGES

TO:  Trigg Co. Board of Education
202 Main Street

Cadiz, KY 42211

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Bill Adams Construction, Inc.
P. O. Box 927
Murray, KY 42071
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

PROJECT:

VIA ARCHITECT:

T.C.H.S Track
Resurfacing - 2018

203 Main Street

Cadiz, KY 42211

Mr. Bruce Nelson

JPS Architecture

402 Liberty Street
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

APPLICATION NO: | Distribution to:

x |OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

PERIOD TO: July 20,2018

PROJECT NOS: BG 18-105

CONTRACT DATE June 1, 2018 #8114

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attuched.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 153,180.00
2 Net change by Change Orders $ 122.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line |t 2) $ 153,302.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 1O $ 139.026.00
(Column G on G703)
S
a. 10 % of Completed Work h) 13.902.60
(Column D + E on G703)
b. 9% of Stored Materal $ 0.00
(Column Fon G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + Sbor
Total in Column [ of G703) $ 13,902.60
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGHE $ 125,123.40
(Line 4 Less Line 3 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certilicate) $
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUL $ .123.40
9. BALANCE TO FINISIHL INCLUDING RETAINAGE: $ 28,178.60

(Line 3 less Line 0)

CHANGL ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

$3.360.00

TOTALS

$3.360.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$122.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge.
information and belicf the Work covered by this Application for
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, t
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates

payments receivey from the Own

yment has been

t all amounts have been paid by
Payment were issued and

. and that current payment shown herein is now due

CONTRAC, & R Bill Adangs Const ion. Inc.

Date: July 31,2018
-
State of: Kentucky County of: Calloway
Subscribed and swor st day of 2018

S

Notary Public:

comprising the application. the Architect certifies 1o the Owner that to the be of the
Architeet’s knowledge, information and belict the Work has progressed as i
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents. and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

s 125, 1238

(Attach explanation if amount certified difjers from the amount applicd. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform witl the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: &\)\l

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

Date:

-2(-(¥

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named heren, Issuance, payment and aceeptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AA DOGUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIF ICATION FOR FAYMENT
Users may obtain validation of this document by requestin

1992 EDITION - AIA - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITCCTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVE . NW. WASHINGTON, DC 200065292

g a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



OOZ.—-_Z C>1—._OZ m_l_ mm._.. AlA DOCUMENT (G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

CATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO. 1

401 2 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CER

containing C'ont ed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 7/%1
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar PERIOD TO: 7/720/2016
Use Column 1 on Contracts where vi le retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: BG 18-165
A B ¢ D E I G 1 [
WORK COMPLI . BALANCE .
ITEM T FROM PREVIOUS . oD ¥ o (I VARIABLI
NO. VALUL APPLICATION S PERIOD (NOT IN (G +0) FINISH _M>,~ \.v A
(e £) DOR 1) i -41)
0600 Bonds 1,490.00 L 490 DO
1000 General Requirement:s 9,078.00 4,500.00 T4, 578,00
Layout./Site Fngi ering (01¢] 1,607.00 |+ 602.00 )
2100 Demolition .00 10, 083,00 10, 083.00
2300 FEarthwork 00 8, .00 2,2490.00
27700 Asphall & SLraping 00 60, 000.00 60, 000.00 B 12000 V]
23800 1C 1) 00 1%, 691. 00 691,00 S1,56%.10
2900 ¥ i1, soed & ] 18,574.00 H94.00 Gl 00 1, 89
3000 te Concrete 11,619.00 619.00 e
10000 |Track & Field Equipmenlt Fo DS 00 0n 2 i

CHANGE _ORDERS

1. Galv. Fencing (138 ) (738.00) $ )

2 Revised rence Top 1 (300.00) (300.00) 4

3 Remove Unsuitable Soil 3, 260,00 3,360.00

A Delete Track TLogo & Lette (2,700.00] (2,200.00) & (220

.00 $0.00 1$139,046.00 ol , 276,01 13, 902,60
= AIA DOCUMENT G703 + CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702+ 1992 FDITION « AIA™ « 421992« THI AMERICAN INS

WMM@ AVENUEL NW  WASHINGTON, D¢ 20006-5292 « WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosccution. G703-1992
-0\ N»!l)

CAUTION: You should use an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.



